Gran Premio Eccellenze Valli del Soligo (Cronosquadre) | 2023

procyclingstats.com

17/06/2023 | 18 km | 168 starting
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BOUSSEMAERE Louic
CHALEIL Louis
FOFONOV Artem
SEIXAS Paul

SPARFEL Aubin

TOTH Marké

VAS Barnabés
POLLNER Balazs Laszld
FELDHOFFER Balint
TAKACS Zsombor Tamés
ERZEN Zak

MURN Vid

OMRZEL Jakob
PETERLIN Nejc
ZEFRAN Aljaz
MORETTI Giulio

LAUDI Luca

STANCO Ciro

CAON Alessandro
ZANTI Samuele
FARSETTI Tommaso
ATTOLINI Luca

DE FABRITIIS Gabriele
FINN Lorenzo
SCHWARZBACHER Matthias
MOTTES Lorenzo
ZANCANELLA Devid
VALENTINI Davide
FREZZATOFrancesco—
SANTINI Mattia
PIZZATO Andrea
SANIN David
FRACCHETTI Simone
VENZO Jacopo
CARLESSO Michael
UDERZO Riccardo
LAZZAROTTO Giacomo
ANTONI Filippo
CAMPANA Mattia
CRISTOFORI Michael
GARBI Pierluigi
MARTINI Marco
BIONDANI Riccardo
CORDIOLI Lorenzo
VALJAVEC Erazem
SBRANA Thomas
CINCINELLI Mattia
MAIOLI Mattia
BERTOLLI Samuel
SOLDANO Riccardo
ARCHETTI Riccardo
CATTANI Alessandro
PARMIGIANI Diego
TURCONI Filippo
BASSO Santiago

GIARETTA Gioele
RABENSTEINER Daniel
PEZZANI Marco
SERAFINI Filippo
LESNIK Jan

MAROLT Jaka

GLADEK Marcel
MERNIK Sven Aleksander
FLAJS Maj

BOSIO Tommaso
BURELH-Gabriele—
DAFFINI Michele
DONATI Davide
DONATI Andrea
HAINBUCHER Anton
CZEPL Alexander
VIEHBOCK Paul
GARSTENAUER Sebastian
POSCHACHER Valentin
BONALDO Antonio
LUNARDON Christian
LUNARDON Leonardo
STEFANI Francesco
RUSCITO Alessandro
BARTA Martin
CLEMMENSEN Theodor August
HANCZ Tamas

KRAL Kry3tof
MARIVOET Duarte
BUFFAZ Maxime

GIANI Alexis

BEL20060826
FRA20060221
FRA20050108
FRA20060924
FRA20060503
HUN20050906
HUN20060223
HUN20050610
HUN20051226
HUN20060106
S5L020051019
SL020060630
SL020060321
5L020060817
SL020050708
ITA20050906
ITA20061119
ITA20050712
ITA20061103
ITA20050103
ITA20050722
ITA20061016
ALB20050119
ITA20061219
SVK20051222
ITA20050915
ITA20060605
ITA20060522
ITA20050703
ITA20050818
ITA20051014
ITA20060116
ITA20050523
ITA20060629
ITA20060911
ITA20061017
ITA20050503
ITA20060426
ITA20060802
ITA20060214
ITA20060919
ITA20050630
ITA20050916
ITA20061103
S5L020060818
ITA20050325
ITA20050807
ITA20050413
ITA20050529
ITA20051230
ITA20051107
ITA20050308
ITA20060531
ITA20051020
ITA20060526
ALB20050511
ITA20050427
ITA20050306
ITA20050414
ITA20050920
5L020050526
SL020050921
SL020050731
5L020060614
S5L020050128
ITA20061202
ITA20060408
ITA20050705
ITA20050408
ITA20060919
AUT20061015
AUT20051001
AUT20060309
AUT20061024
AUT20060812
ITA20051007
ITA20051107
ITA20050202
ITA20060905
ITA20050507
CZE20050522
DEN20060824
HUN20060415
CZE20060703
BEL20050202
FRA20050101
FRA20060724

HARKINS Girts
GERBAUD Jules
RONDON Albert Nazareth
CIAMPOLI Tommaso Matteo
DI SANTO Leonardo
MARIANI Davide
CACCIAFIORI Mattia
FERRARO Santiago
CONSOLIDANI Leonardo
VICINI Gianmarco
VELICIC Bogko
STERBINI Pietro
ROWE Elliot
COSGROVE Joseph
COLE Matthew
LAWRENCE Bryn
WIGGINS Ben
CREATINI Matteo

PINI Tommaso
SPINELLI Thomas
CARDELLI Lapo
FALLO Nunzio
BUFALINI Davide
BERTINI Francesco
CALABRIA Emanuele
FAILLI Alessandro
CAPRA Thomas
NERVO Gabriele
BRUNELLI Alberto
ZAMPERINI Alberto
SPONDA Simone
CICOGNANI Riccardo
GOVONI Michele
DAPPORTO Pietro
DREI Riccardo
MARANGONI Lorenzo
OBLAK Domen

JENKO Tine

HUSAR Jakub

SKOK Marce
MEDVED Jure
BALOGH Zsombor
DOBAI David
SZOLLOSSY Adam
TAKACS Marcell
VIDEK} Csaba
ZANELLA Filippo

DE LONGHI Lorenzo
VETTORETTO Riccardo
BILLIO Edoardo
ARTUSO Marco
CAFUERI Tommaso
UNFER Lorenzo
VIEZZI Stefano
ZANUTTA David
VECCHIUTTI Francesco
SAMBINELLO Enea
CAVALLARO Alberto Antonino
CIPOLLINI Edoardo
BORGO Alessandro
SASSO Jacopo
FAVERO Renato
BESSEGA Andrea
CETTOLIN Filippo
MONTAGNER Andrea
GRAZIOTTO Luca
BARRETO Julian David
HADDEN Nate
BURNS Nathanael
EAVES Alex
GRIERSON Josiah
TOSELLI Ilvan

CONTE Matteo

DI PRIMA Christian
ROCCHI Emanuele
CRUZ Edward
TURCHET Lorenzo
DAL CIN Eric
SARTORELLO Lorenzo
EISOFFO-Fhemas—
DE ROSSO Marco
RIBOLZI Tommaso
COLOMBO Giulio
FORCARI Enrico
MAGAZZU' Giovanni
DI DIO PARLAPOCO Tommaso

LAT20051005
FRA20061015

ITA20060710
ITA20050624
ITA20050421
ITA20061126
ITA20060920
ITA20060506
ITA20050820
SRB20050509
ITA20050214
GBR20060601
GBR20060114
GBR20050112
GBR20060301
GBR20050326
ITA20050105
ITA20050307
ITA20050530
ITA20060104
ITA20060121
ITA20061106
ITA20060327
ITA20060908
ITA20051208
ITA20050203

ITA20051022
ITA20061011
ITA20050628
ITA20050305
ITA20060902
ITA20050720
ITA20061219
ITA20060925
5L020050801
SL020061005
SVK20060207
5L020050523
S5L020061210
HUN20060410
HUN20050606
HUN20050908
HUN20061218
HUN20060123
ITA20050511
ITA20060703
ITA20060828
ITA20050813
ITA20060824
ITA20050526
ITA20051021
ITA20060205
ITA20060105
ITA20050525
ITA20060209
ITA20050111
ITA20050427
ITA20050206
ITA20060815
ITA20050227
ITA20060330
ITA20060623
ITA20060215
ITA20050215

AUS20051119
AUS20061116
AUS20060303
AUS20050319
ITA20060411
ITA20050411
ITA20050124
ITA20060117
COL20060705
ITA20050610
ITA20051214
ITA20050527

ITA20060529
ITA20060617

ITA20060413
ITA20060103
ITA20060406



